Name:

Date:

Period:

Classroom Objects

0

10

11

15

13

T4

19

20

AcCross

2. book

3. clock

7. tape

8. paper

10. calendar

11. earaser
13. table

16. garbage

18. teacher
(female)

19. folder

20. door
Down

1. desk
4. pen

5. chair

6. pencil

9. map

12. backpack
14. school

15. chalkboard
17. class
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